
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Medical Consultation  
 
Weight Loss Consult (1hr, incl InBody 

assessment)- no pitch or cancelation< 24hours incurs 
cancelation fee of R550 
 

Weight Loss follow ups  
 
 

R 550      
 
R1350 
 

 
 
R 550      
 

Telephonic Consultation  
 

R 500 

Pap Smear (procedure only) 
 

R 800 
 

Implanon NXT (procedure+device)- PRE ORDER 
 

R 3000 
 

Implanon Removal 
 

R 650 
 

IUD Removal 
 

R 1000 
 

Aesthetic Consultation  
 

R 550 
 

Neuromodulators  
(Botox/Dysport/Xeomin) 

 

R 90 per unit     

Dermal Fillers 
Body Fillers  
 

R 4500 per syringe 
From R9000 

Thread Lifting  
requires consultation, depending on number and type 
of threads used 

V-Lift 
Under-eye  
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty 

 
 
 
R 6000- R 10 000 
R 1800- R 2800 
from R5000 
 

Collagen Biostimulators 
Profhilo  
2-3 sessions recommended, 4 weeks apart 
Sculptra  
1-3 sessions recommended, 6 weeks apart 

 

 
R 4500 per session 
 
R 7200 per session 

MEDICAL AESTHETICS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

DNA Helix Skin 
 

R 1632 

DNA Helix Hormone R 3675 
 

DNA Helix Health & Diet R 2887 

 
DNA Helix 
Skin+Health+Hormone+Diet 

 
 
R 4410 

Hair Fillers  
4 sessions  recommended, 2 weeks apart 
 

Eyebrow Fillers 
4 sessions  recommended, 2 weeks apart-  
payment upfront 

 
 

R 2200 
 
 

R 1300 

Lipolytics-Fat Dissolving 
Injections/ Contouring Injections 
2-6 sessions recommended, 2-3 weeks apart 

 

  

Double chin/Jowls R 1300 

Body Pouches                             R 3900 Multiple tiny injections of product into skin  
Filorga NCTF 135HA / Mesoestetic 
DMAE 
3 sessions recommended, 3 weeks apart 

Face 
Face+Neck 
 

 
 
 
R 2500 
R 3800 

Restylane Skin Boosters 
2-3 sessions recommended, 4 weeks apart 

R3 200 

AESTHETICS GENETIC TESTING 

SKIN BOOSTERS/MESOTHERAPY 
__________________________________________ 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
  

  
  
  

  

   

  

  

30-45mins 
Bespoke step up/combination treatments available 
Dermaplaning add on R450 
 

pHformula Deep Cleanse/ 
Dermabrasion/ Hydration/ SOS Repair 
 

R 850 

pHformula C.R  
Rosacea, Eczema, Oily, Inflammation 
 

R 850 

pHformula A.G.E 
Anti-ageing, Hydration 
 

R 850 

pHformula M.E.L.A 
Hyperpigmentation 

 

R 850 

Optiphi 30|30 30% Vit C + 30% Glycolic Acid 

 

R 850 

DELTA Quadraction Retinol Peel 
Anti-ageing, Increases cell production 

R 950 
 

Elaine Brennan Get Glowing 
Micropeel 
60-90mins  
 

R 2100 

Mesoestetic Azelan  
Grade 1-2 Acne 

 

R 850 

Mesoestetic Modified Jessner 
 

R 850 

Mesoestetic Melanostop Tran3x 
 

R 850 

Cosmelan 
1 year skin commitment 

R 22 705 

SKIN RESURFACING/CHEMICAL 

PEELS 

SKIN RESURFACING/CHEMICAL 

PEELS 

_ __________________________________________ __________________________________________ 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Puncturing the skin with tiny sterile needles to 
stimulate collagen production. 
*ALL our needling treatments include an infusion of 
cocktails into your skin-treatments are individualized 
to your skins needs 
 
8 sessions recommended 4 weeks apart 

 

Face 

 

R 1550 

Face & Neck 
 

R 1950 

Face, Neck & Decolletage 
 

R 2150  

Body Needling 
Depending on size of area 

from R 1 750 

5-6 sessions recommended 2 weeks apart 

 

Mesoestetic Periocular peel 
 

R 450 

Periocular Needling 
 

R 550 

Periocular Needling with 
Mesoestetic Melilot 
 

R 950  

Periocular Mesotherapy  
3-5 sessions recommended, 3 weeks 
apart 

R 1300 

 
Mesohyal Argibenone 
2 sessions 6 weeks apart 

 

 
R 1800 

Full face 
Under-eye 

R3200 
R1950 

 

NANO/MICRONEEDLING 
__________________________________________ __________________________________________ 

 PERIOCULAR REJUVENATION 

PDRN (Salmon DNA) __________________________________________ 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 Treats skin laxity, fine lines & wrinkles and pigmentation by 
using wavelengths to stimulate the subcutaneous tissue 
Face or Neck per cycle 

 

1 Cycle | 3 Sessions 
 

R 4800 

2 Cycles | 6 Sessions 
 

R 7200 

3 Cycles | 9 sessions  R 9000 

__________________________________________ 
JET PLASMA TECHNOLOGY  


